CHITTERNE PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS as at 31 MARCH 2018

Iltem

Sportsfield

See Saw

Multiplay

Swings

Wooden Seats x?

Safety surfaces

5 a side goals (not in a good state)
Wooden Shed (cricket club)
Playground equipment (wooden)
Picnic Table

Football Goal (large) (not in a good state)
Football Nets etc (not in a good state)
Sand Hopper (flood equip.)

Brush Cutter Vari F550-B (grasscutter)
Briggs & Stratton Generator (flood equip.)
Water pump (flood equip)

Dirty water pump (flood equip)
Tripod site light (flood equip)

Garden trolly (flood equip)

Layflat hose (flood equip)

Acer pc

Canon printer/scanner

Microsoft office software

Motorola 2 way radios (flood equip)

3 SIDS and associated kit

Purchase Price
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1.00
890.00
6,505.00
1,125.00
185.00
4,063.00
390.00
1,200.00
18,500.00
125.00
390.00
50.00
450.00
750.00
815.00
315.00
79.98
30.00
100.00
43.11
210.00
50.00
100.00
125.00
7,674.00

44,166.09




