## **CHITTERNE PARISH COUNCIL ASSETS as at 31 MARCH 2018**

Item	Purchase Price	
Sportsfield	£	1.00
See Saw	£	890.00
Multiplay	£	6,505.00
Swings	£	1,125.00
Wooden Seats x?	£	185.00
Safety surfaces	£	4,063.00
5 a side goals (not in a good state)	£	390.00
Wooden Shed (cricket club)	£	1,200.00
Playground equipment (wooden)	£	18,500.00
Picnic Table	£	125.00
Football Goal (large) (not in a good state)	£	390.00
Football Nets etc (not in a good state)	£	50.00
Sand Hopper (flood equip.)	£	450.00
Brush Cutter Vari F550-B (grasscutter)	£	750.00
Briggs & Stratton Generator (flood equip.)	£	815.00
Water pump (flood equip)	£	315.00
Dirty water pump (flood equip)	£	79.98
Tripod site light (flood equip)	£	30.00
Garden trolly (flood equip)	£	100.00
Layflat hose (flood equip)	£	43.11
Acer pc	£	210.00
Canon printer/scanner	£	50.00
Microsoft office software	£	100.00
Motorola 2 way radios (flood equip)	£	125.00
3 SIDS and associated kit	£	7,674.00
	£	44,166.09